

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

| Financial years ended 30 June | | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 |
|--|----------|-----------|-----------|-----------|-------------|--------------------|
| Revenue | (RM'000) | 160,593 | 146,089 | 108,507 | 69,878 | 71,164 |
| Loss before tax | (RM'000) | (94,283) | (411,463) | (469,629) | (211,756) | (147,573) |
| Loss after tax | (RM'000) | (98,309) | (414,813) | (472,272) | (215,375) | (150,474) |
| Net loss attributable to owners of the Company | (RM'000) | (102,730) | (418,706) | (476,620) | (219,890) | (154,703) |
| Total assets | (RM'000) | 1,465,133 | 999,441 | 514,080 | 471,035 | 381,625 |
| Net assets/(liabilities) | (RM'000) | (120,969) | (520,306) | (995,622) | (1,203,716) | (1,391,725) |
| Total borrowings | (RM'000) | 1,405,323 | 1,404,895 | 1,394,284 | 1,542,762 | 1,636,345 |
| Earnings/(Loss) per share | (Sen) | (7.7) | (31.5) | (35.8) | (16.5) | (11.6) |
| Net assets/(liabilities) per share | (Sen) | (9.1) | (39.1) | (74.8) | (90.4) | (104.5) |

Note: The figures exclude financial results of discontinued operation.

